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CA-BNC59-001

RG-59 BNC crimping connector, 50 pcs per
bag

Features

BNC connector for coaxial RG59 cable-
For use with coaxial cable with inner conductor of 0.8 mm
diameter

-

Crimping type-
Suitable for use with T-301A Crimping cutting tool-

CertificatesPackaging

Q'ty in crtn, pcs
Crtn volume, CUM
Crtn weight, kgs
Individual package size LxWxH:
Carton size LxWxH:
Country of origin
Barcode
Customs code

1000
0.039
8.4
160x150x30 mm
395x415x235 mm
CN
8716309076173
8536699099
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